## Edgar Filing: TCP Capital Corp. - Form 4

TCP Capita Form 4	l Corp.										
January 22,	2016										
FORM			GECU							PROVAL	
Washington, D.C. 20549							DMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287		
Check the check	aar								Expires:	January 31, 2005	
subject Section Form 4	F CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWN SECURITIES					EKSHIP OF	Estimated average burden hours per response				
Form 5 obligation may cor <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	ons Section 17(	a) of the	Public U	tility H	olding C	ompai	•	Act of 1934, 1935 or Section )	I		
(Print or Type	Responses)										
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> Vig Rajneesh			2. Issuer Flame und Frener of Frading					5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)			
(Last)	(First) (A	Middle)	3. Date o	of Earliest	Transactio	n		(Check	an applicable	·)	
PARTNER	IENBAUM CAPI S, LLC, 2951 287 SUITE 1000		(Month/I 01/22/2	Day/Year) 2016	)		-	_X_ Director _X_ Officer (give below) Presid		Owner er (specify	
	(Street)			endment, onth/Day/Y	Date Origi ear)	nal	Ĺ	6. Individual or Joi Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by O	ne Reporting Pe	rson	
SANTA M	ONICA, X1 9040	5					Ī	Form filed by Me Person	ore than One Re	porting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	le I - Nor	n-Derivativ	e Secu	rities Acqu	ired, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	ly Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execution any		Code	tionor Disp (Instr. 3	osed of		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common				Code	V Amoun	t (D)	Price	(111501. 5 and 4)			
Common Stock	01/22/2016			Р	600	А	\$ 12.95	24,350	D		
Common Stock	01/22/2016			Р	100	А	\$ 12.96	24,450	D		
Common Stock	01/22/2016			Р	2,800	А	\$ 12.9632	27,250	D		
Common Stock	01/22/2016			Р	500	А	\$ 12.9799	27,750	D		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed		ate	Amou Unde Secur	le and ant of rlying ities . 3 and 4)	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans
				of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)						(Instr
			Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

## **Reporting Owners**

<b>Reporting Owner Name / Address</b>	Relationships					
1	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
Vig Rajneesh C/O TENNENBAUM CAPITAL PARTNERS, LLC 2951 28TH STREET, SUITE 1000 SANTA MONICA, X1 90405	Х		President and COO			

## Signatures

Rajneesh Vig	01/22/2016
<u>**</u> Signature of Reporting Person	Date

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.